
Class / Category Sign On Session Start Finish Period CLEAR

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres Free Practice 09:00 09:15 00:15 00:10

Caterham Academy - Green Group Qualifying 09:25 09:40 00:15 00:10

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship Q1 Qualifying 09:50 10:05 00:15 00:10

Avon Tyres Caterham Seven Championship UK and Seven 310R Qualifying 10:15 10:35 00:20 00:10

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship Q2 Qualifying 10:45 11:00 00:15 00:10

Avon Tyres Caterham Seven Championship UK Superpole 11:10 11:20 00:10 00:10

 Hyperdrive ST-XR Challenge and BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres Qualifying 11:30 11:45 00:15 00:10

Caterham Academy  - White Group Qualifying 11:55 12:10 00:15 00:10

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres Qualifying 12:20 12:35 00:15 00:10

Motul Caterham Seven 270R and  Roadsport Championships Qualifying 12:45 13:05 00:20 00:00

- 13:05 13:55 00:50 -

Avon Tyres Caterham Seven Championship UK and Seven 310R Race 1 13:55 14:25 00:30 00:15

 Hyperdrive ST-XR Challenge and BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres Race 2 14:40 14:55 00:15 00:15

Caterham Academy - Green Group Race 3 15:10 15:30 00:20 00:15

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship Group A and B Race 4 15:45 16:00 00:15 00:15

Caterham Academy  - White Group Race 5 16:15 16:35 00:20 00:15

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres Race 6 16:50 17:05 00:15 00:15

Motul Caterham Seven 270R and  Roadsport Championship - Group A and B Race 7 17:20 17:50 00:30 00:15

 Hyperdrive ST-XR Challenge and BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres Race 8 18:05 18:20 00:15

Class / Category Session Start Finish Period CLEAR

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Qualifying 09:00 09:15 00:15 00:10

Caterham Graduates Championship Qualifying 09:25 09:45 00:20 00:10

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship Group A and C Race 9 09:55 10:10 00:15 00:15

Motul Caterham Seven 270R and Roadsport Championship - Group A and C Race 10 10:25 10:55 00:30 00:15

 Hyperdrive ST-XR Challenge and BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres Race 11 11:10 11:25 00:15 00:15

Avon Tyres Caterham Seven UK and 310R Championships Race 12 11:40 12:10 00:30 00:15

BRSCC ClubSport Trophy featuring BRSCC CityCar Cup Qualifying 12:25 12:45 00:20 00:00

- 12:45 13:35 00:50 00:00

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Race 13 13:35 13:50 00:15 00:15

BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres Race 14 14:05 14:20 00:15 00:15

Race 15 14:35 14:55 00:20 00:15

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 Championship Group B and C Race 16 15:10 15:25 00:15 00:15

Race 17 15:40 16:10 00:30 00:15

BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup Race 18 16:25 16:40 00:15 00:15

Caterham Graduates Championship Race 19 16:55 17:15 00:20 00:15

BRSCC ClubSport Trophy featuring BRSCC CityCar Cup Race 20 17:30 18:15 00:45

Scrutineering

L u n c h   B r e a k  

 - S a t u r d a y    1 s t    A u g u s t   2 0 2 0  -

 - S u n d a y   2 n d   A u g u s t   2 0 2 0 -

PLEASE NOTE! ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING & BE IN 

THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE SESSION. FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT IN SPACE BEING GIVEN TO RESERVES.

L u n c h   B r e a k  
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Caterham Roadsport Championship - Group B and C

  


